
S.No Application no. Name of the Candidate Mobile No. Email Remarks

1 357245243446 Dil Bahadur Dahal 9775455338 dineshdahal8226@gmail.com

2 357245847476 Anju Sherpa 8001135478 anjusgtk@gmail.com

3 357241060581 PHURBA LEPCHA 7872491239 phurburong@gmail.com

4 357246087450 Abhishek Kumar Mahato 7872893062 abhishekkumarm81@gmail.com

5 357247047693 BICKLE PRADHAN 875909515 pradhanbikle22@gmail.com

6 357243619441 DEEPA PRADHAN 7797689959 pradhandeepa082@gmail.com

7 357248619325 Lalita Manger 8768776903 lalitamanger1@gmail.com

8 357244955397 PALDEN LEPCHA 9647781433 paldenlepcha821@yahoo.com

9 357249051904 Lochan Sharma 8670686920 lochand94@gmail.com

10 357243792069 Safuel h sarkar 9733366848 mansoormandy@rediffmail.com

11 357247069570 Kashaf Kumar Chettri 7076844364 kumarkashaf@gmail.com

12 357245552252 RAHUL KUMAR BYAHUT 9614444449 byahutrahul9@gmail.com

13 357247827182 Sangita Sundas 9775420064 sngtsnds@gmail.com

14 357242430730 Tulsha Sharma 7063305244 tulshasharma917@gmail.com

15 357241651125 Tenzing Hoiser Bhutia 9933375492 tenzinghoiser9@gmail.com

16 357246380652 Samira Lepcha 7872947598 lepchasamira@yahoo.com

17 357240172460 Bhupen Subba 7872971162 Bhupenbs96@gmail.com

18 357245664997 Anuka Gurung 8670375171 anukagurung679@gmail.com

19 357243187412 Phur tshering lepcha 8768958789 phurchung1996@gmail.com

20 357249239378 Tshering Ongmu Bhutia 9609968745 tshering760@gmail.com

21 357241122607 Prerna Ghatani 8768932735 girlhyoyeon@gmail.com

22 357243936073 Bhim Kumar Rai 8348755315 bhimkumarrai1993@gmail.com

23 357246820818 Bhawani Regmi 7407981746 bregmi928@gmail.com

24 357249819511 Budha Tamang 9933868752 budhatamangrattamang@gmail.com

25 357245792750 Santi Tamang 7407694561 seriousscissor@gmail.com

26 357245070709 NONO CHHERING BHUTIA 9647266445 bhutiactshering@gmail.com

27 357246911002 Shamikcha sharma 7679676670 roshankhatiwara333@gmail.com

28 357243505528 Karma Tshering Dekey Bhutia 8972005935 lamak20@gmail.com

29 357248672060 BIBI BORUAH 9678533425 bibiboruah@gmail.com

30 357248172806 BISAL PRADHAN 7602635099 niteshpradhan56@yahoo.in

31 357249163131 KHINU MAYA GURUNG 7076094149 khinugurung80@gmail.com

32 357240715634 sadhana subba 7031384694 subbasadhana1@gmail.com

33 357245497629 Namgay Doma Bhutia 8906807362 namgay283@gmail.com

34 357242484262 DA LHAMU SHERPA 9593276535 dalhamu444@gmail.com

35 357249239433 KHINU MAYA GURUNG 7076094149 khinumayagurung22@gmail.com

36 357242171003 RITESH RAI 9563955674 rairitesh244@gmail.com

37 357243671448 Passangkee Bhutia 8001305008 passangkeeb@gmail.com

38 357245415285 Devika Sharma 9851109487 devikasharma259@gmail.com

39 357247405982 Mijingsa Daimari 9859377802 daimarimijingsa@gmail.com

40 357241036704 Mondira Pradhan 7431848528 mondirapradhan@gmail.com

41 357242060968 Prajala Rai 9775494900 prajalarai11@gmail.com
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42 357248156259 MILUTPAL LEKHARU 8751893041 milutpallekharu0009@gmail.com

43 357245664398 TSHERING WANGCHUK THAPA 9635708518 wangchuk_t@outlook.com

44 357242388303 amat gurung 9593788336 amodgurung75@gmail.com

45 357244354990 Durga Sharma 7872651850 kripesh.poudyal@yahoo.in

46 357244358335 Bandana Yogi 7547992568 namchi123456@gmail.com

47 357240253194 Tshering Diki Lepcha 9609869311 cringdiki139@gmail.com

48 357240855001 ANANTA GURUNG 8906352334 anantagurung94@gmail.com

49 357248267494 LOK MAYA CHHETRI 9734642488 leelachhetri77@gmail.com

50 357243561153 PRAKASH SHARMA 7602880288 prakashcerma26@gmail.com

51 357246991472 Susmita Rai 7550918802 susmitarai1911@gmail.com

52 357247389423 MEENA KUMARI GURUNG 9002132332 meenagurung055@gmail.com

53 357244972049 BHIMA RAI 9609045741 prantatamang@gmail.com

54 357249643673 Anamika Tamang 8759838832 anamikaztamang@gmail.com

55 357249964917 Yangchen Doma Lepcha 9647751892 yangchendoma22@gmail.com

56 357246834443 Ongkima Sherpa 8768022051 ongkimasherpa@gmail.com

57 357248755150 RIJUMONI GOGOI 8876723303 rijumonigogoi0502@gmail.com

58 357245756488 Akhil Borgohain 9613684478 akhilborgohain4@gmail.com

59 357249693359 BUDHIRAJ LIMBOO 9647854472 maden12031981@gmail.com

60 357243827521 MUKUM HANG LIMBOO 8145148743 mukumlimboo1993@gmail.com

61 357242857778 Sabitra Devi Sharma 7076733161 kregmi76@gmail.com

62 357245175971 KRISHNA GURUNG 7098214531 vikash.rana@hotmail.com

63 357245287576 Bindu Rai 9593138875 raibindu219@gmail.com

64 357244465947 BENJAMIN TULADHAR 9874715488 benjaminsubba777@gmail.com

65 357241274465 Tshering Pincho Bhutia 7031129540 t.pintso16@gmail.com

66 357247194389 TSHERING WANGDI BHUTIA 8001382081 tsheringb970@gmail.com

67 357245595211 JANGMU SHERPA 8906069661 jangmu.sherpa78@gmail.com

68 357245743519 Sita Gurung 8348155945 sitagurung435@gmail.com

69 357243893444 TWINKLE SONOWAL 9854322343 jaanluku@gmail.com

70 357245068996 DIBYA THAPA 9679227882 divyathapa991@gmail.com

71 357241563022 Chumit Lepcha 9775911998 chumitlepcha2915@gmail.com

72 357241449153 RITESH CHHETRI 9679347513 Riteshchhetri48@gmail.com

73 357243773746 YUVA RAJ CHETTRI 7679867074 yuvrajchettri6@gmail.com

74 357245727929 Pintso Dam Bhutia 9647192314 pintsobhutia495@gmail.com

75 357243931995 Nima Tshering Bhutia 9647971044 nimatsheringgtk@gmail.com

76 357244814906 Lakpa Diki Sherpa 9734926097 sdiki8819@gmail.com

77 357242338785 Narayan Gautam 7076772986 narayangautam972@gmail.com

78 357242340291 AMRITA CHETTRI 7872966236 kharkaamrita@gmail.com

79 357240989058 Tashi Chopel Bhutia 9851640480 bhutiatashichopel@yahoo.in

80 357240589211 PERNA BHARTI 8094193695 bharti_purnima@yahoo.in

81 357240778113 Yogendra Pradhan 8697032769 yogendra2693pradhan@gmail.com

82 357240163408  Deepen Sharma 7872881363 deepensharma011@gmail.com

83 357248043172 Aruna Chettri 8906153996 arunachettri@outlook.com

84 357247934296 CHANDRA KUMARI THAPA 8759248059 chandrathapa056@gmail.com

85 357241700583 Neeta Rai 8906448531 Nitakeshangrai21@gmail.com

86 357240294129 BIKASH CHETTRI 8145820911 chettribikash22@gmail.com



87 357243354724 Depan Chettri 8145252870 depanchettri10@gmail.com

88 357242389623 KARMA DIKI BHUTIA 7584974482 kdikikaleonpa@gmail.com

89 357240010660 PRANITA MANGER 7602063911 mangerpranita159@gmail.com

90 357243740178 Anugra Rasaily 9679164002 anugrarasaily948@gmail.com

91 357248526874 PRAKASH POUDYAL 8944995877 poudyalprakash2@gmail.com

92 357241625001 PHURBA TSHERING LEPCHA 9647805134 phurbatsheringlepcha6@gmail.com

93 357244701963 SUSHMITA BORBORAH 8876088165 sushmitaborborah.sb@gmail.com

94 357242461195 NARESH SUBBA 8670286820 nareshsubba94@gmail.com

95 357240185321 BINITA CHETTRI 9564524048 chettribinita28@gmail.com

96 357246256473 FRANDZA SUBBA 9734085801 frandzasubba@gmail.com

97 357248857817 PHURBA DOMA SHERPA 7076216358 sphurba00@gmail.com

98 357241436166 SHREETI KUMARI 8521286650 shreetikumari8521@gmail.com

99 357241822950 DIMPUL DEURI 9085564947 deuridimpul456@gmail.com

100 357248030140 UDDIPAN BHUYAN 9613600927 uddipanbhuyan@hotmail.com

101 357241815452 Sonam Gyatso Bhutia 9734134514 sonamgyatso08@gmail.com

102 357245194490 Poonam Prasad 8759371637 punampds0302@gmail.com

103 357248100823 Sapna Ruchal 7679643762 sapnaruchal@gmail.com

104 357247334274 UMESH BASUMATARY 9678844991 umesh2293@gmail.com

105 357240907325 Passang Tshering Bhutia 9593281710 tsheringbhutia1995@gmail.com

106 357245917571 norgen lepcha 8768804962 lnorgen99@gmail.com

107 357243807765 Tara Devi Sharma 9832854397 tarasharma5252@gmail.com

108 357240673378 Bhim Kumari Rasaily 9609852088 rbhimkumari@gmail.com

109 357240527977 Rahul pradhan 7076889915 rahul.pradhan.77582@gmail.com

110 357242243220 Yangzee Tamu Gurung 9679036472 yangzeegtk@gmail.com

111 357249483752 NOEL TAMANG 9593377405 sidewindersnote@gmail.com

112 357247508325 CHENGAM BHUTIA 9593977870 chengbhutia@gmail.com

113 357243017123 JIGME WANGDI LEPCHA 8906494830 jigmelepcha000@gmail.com

114 357241956135 Pankaj Kumar Das 7586894782 bhupprad@gmail.com

115 357249572335 RESHMA GURUNG 7031384075 reshmagrg777@gmail.com

116 357249637129 SAMITA RAI 9002009802 samitaladen@gmail.com

117 357248870268 Gangey manger 9593390459 gangeymanger@gmail.com

118 357249110040 DhanSing Subba Limboo 8016773053 dhansingsubba96@gmail.com

119 357244391508 Mingma Choden Bhutia 9735287764 mingmachodenb@gmail.com

120 357243927860 MANISHA AGARWAL 9083333209 manishaagarwal0003@gmail.com

121 357249754110 Sampel Bhutia 8768508111 bhutia153@gmail.com

122 357241520796 DIL KUMAR CHETTRI 7872045465 dilkumarchettri803@gmail.com

123 357249687789 Durga Gurung 8759990866 dg115082@gmail.com

124 357243438494 Anita Sharma 8509129455 as9016841@gmail.com

125 357241796934 Anita Sharma 8509129455 as2412754@gmail.com

126 357245074495 TEK NATH CHETTRI 9609874553 teknathchettri82@gmail.com

127 357245554096 Trishala Cintury 9609037546 trishalacintury66@gmail.com

128 357244383308 Neeraj Kashyap 8759454832 kashyapneeraj03@gmail.com

129 357242731664 RWISUMWI BRAHMA 8474065781 rwisumwibrahma2@gmail.com

130 357245522740 PRANITA PRADHAN 7583995843 pranupradhan92@gmail.com

131 357243396731 PHILLIP RAI 9851909614 philipchams11@gmail.com



132 357241111909 Ganga Maya Manger 7602765246 GangaManger07@gmail.com

133 357246561501 ROSHAN GURUNG 8436325536 roshan123grg45@gmail.com

134 357247081342 SITA BHATTARAI 9733456072 karansharma707627@gmail.com

135 357248765966 AJULI NARZARY 9613002828 ajulinrzy@gmail.com

136 357242663102 Morjina Mondal 8257025574 zinahmondal1602@gmail.com

137 357242355701 sunita lohar 8014668957 shobhalohar13@gmail.com

138 357247108837 ARPON DAIMARI 9706544824 arpondaimari.ad@gmail.com

139 357240532422 ANJOY BASUMATARY 9401814755 anjoybasumatary@icloud.com

140 357248877922 Krishna Adhikari 8472895440 adhikarikrishna0190@gmail.com

141 357249912995 KUSUMI BASUMATARY 8723871836 kusumibsty@gmail.com


